NFL - Game Time: 11/18/2012 16:05 EST

New Orleans Saints
Oakland Raiders

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Saints

Drive: 10 Plays, 80 Yards, 4:1
Saints

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Second Quarter

Raiders

Drive: 4 Plays, 81 Yards, 2:17
Saints

Drive: 8 Plays, 90 Yards, 3:20
Third Quarter

Saints

Drive: 1 Plays, 27 Yards, 0:17
Raiders

Drive: 10 Plays, 45 Yards, 4:21
Saints

Drive: 6 Plays, 58 Yards, 2:46
Fourth Quarter

Saints

Drive: 9 Plays, 31 Yards, 4:26
Raiders

Drive: 7 Plays, 93 Yards, 2:3

New Orleans Saints Player Statistics
Passing

D. Brees

C. Daniel

Rushing
M. Ingram
C. Ivory
P. Thomas
C. Daniel

Receiving

M. Colston

L. Moore

J. Graham

P. Thomas

T. Cadet

J. Collins

D. Henderson
M. Ingram

J. Morgan

Kicking
G. Hartley

Fumbles
J. Graham

Fumbles Recovered
J. Graham

Defense

R. Harper
M. Jenkins
W. Smith
J. Greer

|. Abdul-Quddus
J. Vilma

E. Mack

M. Wilson
C. Jordan
C. Roby

C. Lofton
T. Johnson
A. Hicks

T. McBride
J. Patrick
D. Hawthorne
J. Casillas
R. Bush

B. Bunkley
R. Humber
P. Robinson

Interceptions
M. Jenkins
R. Harper

Punt Returns

Kick Returns
T. Cadet

Punting
T. Morstead
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Punts

2 3 4 Final
7 14 3 38
7 3 7017
Oak
7:53  Jimmy Graham 1 yd pass from Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick)
0
4:6  Malcolm Jenkins 55 yd interception return (Garrett Hartley kick)
0
Oak
4:10  Brandon Myers 1 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikowski kick)
7
0:48  Lance Moore 38 yd pass from Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick)
7
Oak
14:43  Mark Ingram 27 yd run (Garrett Hartley kick)
7
10:22 Sebastian Janikowski 40 yd FG
10
3:26  Lance Moore 15 yd pass from Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick)
10
Oak
10:28 Garrett Hartley 47 yd FG
10
4:0  Juron Criner 3 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikowski kick)
17
Oakland Raiders Player Statistics
At Yds TDs Int  Passing Cmp
271 219 3 0 C. Palmer 22
110 0 0
Rushing Carries
Yds TDs M. Reece 19
67 1 T. Jones 3
37 0 J. Stewart 2
30 0 C. Palmer 1
17 0 D. Moore 1
Yds TDs Receiving Rec
69 0 M. Reece 4
53 2 D. Heyward-Bey 4
29 1 B. Myers 6
28 0 R. Streater 2
25 0 J. Criner 3
210 J. Stewart 1
3.0 D. Hagan 1
10 D. Moore 1
0 0
Kicking FG
Made XP S. Janikowski 17
47 55
Fumbles Number
Fumbles Recovered Number
Defense TK
M. Mitchell 6
R. McClain 3
Asst  Sack-Yds PD M. Burris 5
2 00 1 P. Wheeler 3
100 1 D. Bryant 2
1 1-8 0 M. Giordano 3
4 00 0 J. Hanson 2
0 00 0 R. Bartell 2
2 18 0 M. Huff 2
3 00 3 M. Shaughnessy 1
0 00 1 A. Carter 1
100 0 J. Crawford 1
0 00 0 R. Streater 0
2 00 0 B. Ross 0
0 112 0 0. Gaither 0
0 00 0 T. Kelly 0
0 00 0
0 00 0 Interceptions Int
100 0
0 00 0 Punt Returns Ret
0 00 0 P. Adams 1
100 1
0 00 0 Kick Returns Ret
0 00 2 C. Francies 3
J. Stewart 2
T. Jones 1
Yds
55 Punting Punts
0 S. Lechler 3
Yds
Yds
123
Blocks Yds Avg in20
0 172 430 1

At Yds TDs Int
40 312 2 2
Yds TDs
103 0
13 0
7 0
2 0
S50
Yds TDs
9 0
69 0
55 1
2% 0
23 1
22 0
17 0
9 0
Made XP
40 212
Asst  Sack-Yds PD
4 0-0 0
7 0-0 0
3 0-0 0
3 0-0 0
3 0-0 1
1 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
1 0-0 0
0 0-0 1
1 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
1 0-0 0
Yds
Yds
0
Yds
78
27
16
Blocks Yds Avg in20
0 135 450 0

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Attendance: 56,880
Time of Game: 3:11

New Orleans Saints
19
5
14
0
6-11,55 %
0-0, - %
2-3,67%
1-1,100 %
380
56
6.8
151
28
54
1
229
21-28-0
82
3
0-0
178
0-0
0
3123
0
2-55
1
4-43.0
11-109
1-0
1-0
0
0-0
0
1-1,100 %
5-5,100 %
0-0, - %
0
28:36

Oakland Raiders
24
7
15
2
4-12,33 %
1-3,33%
2-3,67%
2-3,67%
404
69
59
120
26
46
0
284
22-40-2
6.6

3-45.0
4-40
0-0
0-0
0
0-0
0
1-1,100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,- %
0
31:24



