NFL - Game Time: 11/18/2012 16:05 EST New Orleans Saints Oakland Raiders	1 14 0	2 7 7	3 14 3	3	Final 38 17						Team Stats First Downs Rushing	New Orleans Saints 19 5	Oakland Raiders 24 7
Scoring Summary First Quarter Saints	NO TD	Oak 7:53	limmy Gr	sham 1 v	d nace	from Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick					Passing Penalty 3rd Down Efficiency 4th Down Efficiency	14 0 6-11, 55 % 0-0, - %	15 2 4-12, 33 % 1-3, 33 %
Drive: 10 Plays, 80 Yards, 4:1 Saints	7 TD	0 4:6		,		erception return (Garrett Hartley kick)	1				Red-Zone Efficiency Goal-To-Go Efficiency	2-3, 67 % 1-1, 100 %	2-3, 67 % 2-3, 67 %
Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0 Second Quarter	14 NO	0 Oak	Ivialcollii	CHRIIIS O	o yu iiii	erception return (Garrett Hartiey Nick)					Total Net Yards Total Plays	380 56	404 69
Raiders Drive: 4 Plays, 81 Yards, 2:17	TD 14	4:10 7	Brandon M	lyers 1 y	d pass	from Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janiko	owski kick)				Yards/Play Net Rushing Yards	6.8 151	5.9 120
Saints Drive: 8 Plays, 90 Yards, 3:20	TD 21	0:48 7	Lance Mo	ore 38 yd	d pass t	from Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick)					Rushes Yards/Carry	28 5.4	26 4.6
Third Quarter Saints	NO TD	Oak 14:43	Mark Ingra	ım 27 vd	run (G	arrett Hartley kick)					Rushing TDs Net Passing Yards	1 229	0 284
Drive: 1 Plays, 27 Yards, 0:17 Raiders	28 FG	7	Sebastian								Comp-Att-Int Yards/Attempt	21-28-0 8.2	22-40-2 6.6
Drive: 10 Plays, 45 Yards, 4:21 Saints	28 TD	10 3:26				rom Drew Brees (Garrett Hartley kick)					Passing TDs Sack-Yds	3 0-0	2 3-28
Drive: 6 Plays, 58 Yards, 2:46 Fourth Quarter	35 NO	10 Oak		, , ,	,	, ,					Return Yards Punt Returns-Yards	178 0-0	121 1-0
Saints Drive: 9 Plays, 31 Yards, 4:26	FG 38	10:28 10	Garrett Ha	rtley 47 y	yd FG						Punt Return TDs Kick Returns-Yards	0 3-123	0 6-121
Raiders Drive: 7 Plays, 93 Yards, 2:3	TD 38	4:0 17	Juron Crin	er 3 yd p	ass fro	m Carson Palmer (Sebastian Janikows	ski kick)				Kick Return TDs Int Returns-Yards	0 2-55	0 0-0
New Orleans Saints Player Statistics					(Dakland Raiders Player Statistics					Int Return TDs Punts Average	1 4-43.0	0 3-45.0
Passing D. Brees	Cmp 20	Att 27	Yds 219		0 (Passing C. Palmer	Cmp 22	Att 40	Yds 312	TDs Int 2 2	Penalties - Yards Fumbles Lost	11-109 1-0	4-40 0-0
C. Daniel	1	1	10	0	0 I	Rushing	Carries	Yds	TDs		Own-Recover-Yards Own-Recover TDs	1-0 0	0-0 0
Rushing M. Ingram	Carries 12	Yds 67	TDs 1		-	M. Reece F. Jones	19 3	103 13	0 0		Opp-Recover-Yards Opp-Recover TDs	0-0 0	0-0 0
C. Ivory P. Thomas	8 5	37 30	0		(J. Stewart C. Palmer	2	7 2	0		Field Goals Extra Points	1-1, 100 % 5-5, 100 %	1-1, 100 % 2-2, 100 %
C. Daniel	3	17	0			D. Moore	1	-5	0		Two Point Conversions Safeties	0-0, - %	0-0, - %
Receiving M. Colston	Rec 4	Yds 69	TDs 0		1	Receiving M. Reece	Rec 4	Yds 90	TDs 0		Time of Posession	28:36	31:24
L. Moore J. Graham	6	53 29	2		1	D. Heyward-Bey B. Myers	4 6	69 55	0		Attendance: 56,880 Time of Game: 3:11		
P. Thomas T. Cadet	3 2 2	28 25 21	0			R. Streater J. Criner	2 3 1	26 23 23	0 1 0				
J. Collins D. Henderson	1	3	0 0 0		1	J. Stewart D. Hagan D. Moore	1 1 1	23 17 9	0				
M. Ingram J. Morgan	0	0	0			(icking	FG	Made	XP				
Kicking G. Hartley	FG 1/1	Made 47	XP 5/5			S. Janikowski	1/1	40	2/2				
Fumbles	Number				-	umbles	Number						
J. Graham	1					Fumbles Recovered	Number						
Fumbles Recovered J. Graham	Number 1				- 1	Defense M. Mitchell	TK 6	Asst 4	Sack-Yo	0			
Defense	TK	Asst	Sack-Yds	PD	- 1	R. McClain M. Burris	3 5	7 3	0-0 0-0	0			
R. Harper M. Jenkins	9 5	2 1 1	0-0 0-0	1	1	P. Wheeler D. Bryant	3 2	3	0-0 0-0	0			
W. Smith J. Greer	4 1 3	4	1-8 0-0 0-0	0 0 0		M. Giordano J. Hanson R. Bartell	3 2 2	1 0 1	0-0 0-0 0-0	0 0 0			
I. Abdul-Quddus J. Vilma E. Mack	2	2	0-0 1-8 0-0	0	- 1	И. Huff	2 1	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0 1 0			
M. Wilson C. Jordan	3	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	1	1	M. Shaughnessy A. Carter J. Crawford	1	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0			
C. Roby C. Lofton	0	0 2	0-0 0-0 0-0	0	1	R. Streater B. Ross	0	0	0-0 0-0 0-0	0			
T. Johnson A. Hicks	2	0	1-12 0-0	0	(D. Ross D. Gaither F. Kelly	0	0	0-0 0-0	0			
T. McBride J. Patrick	1 2	0	0-0 0-0	0		nterceptions	Int	Yds		v			
D. Hawthorne J. Casillas	1 0	1 0	0-0 0-0	0		Punt Returns	Ret	Yds					
R. Bush B. Bunkley	0	0 1	0-0 0-0	0 1		P. Adams	1	0					
R. Humber P. Robinson	0	0	0-0 0-0	0 2	(Kick Returns C. Francies J. Stewart T. Jones	Ret 3 2 1	Yds 78 27 16					
Interceptions M. Jenkins	Int 1	Yds 55				Punting	Punts	Blocks	Yds	Avg in20			
R. Harper	1	0				S. Lechler	3	0	135	45.0 0			
Punt Returns	Ret	Yds											
Kick Returns T. Cadet	Ret 3	Yds 123											
Punting T. Morstead	Punts 4	Blocks 0	Yds 172	Avg 43.0									